Deanery Share Statement : 2025 allocation

BRACKNELL 2025 Contribution Bal as at % Recd Bal from  Contribution to|
Share Recd to date  30-Sep-25 to date 2024 2024
A/CNo Parish £ £ £ % £ £
S4663  ASCOT HEATH 94,771 70,841 23,930 74.8 DD 0
S4782  BINFIELD 91,460 68,366 23,094 74.8 DD 0
S4836  BRACKNELL 45,180 33,772 11,408 74.8 DD 0
S5083 CRANBOURNE 28,827 21,548 7,279 74.8 DD 0
S$5210 EASTHAMPSTEAD 59,485 44,465 15,020 74.8 DD 0
S6164 SOUTH ASCOT 48,646 36,363 12,283 74.8 DD 0
S6294  SUNNINGDALE 88,942 66,484 22,458 74.8 DD 0
S6297  SUNNINGHILL 48,646 36,363 12,283 74.8 DD 0
S6433  WARFIELD 150,937 112,825 38,112 74.8 DD 0
S6544  WINKFIELD 67,264 50,280 16,984 74.8 DD 0
S6667 BRACKNELL DEANERY 0 0 0 0.0 0
DEANERY UNDERALLOCATION 0
Deanery Totals 724,158 541,308 182,850 74.8




Deanery Share Statement : 2025 allocation

BRADFIELD

A/C No

S4627 ALDERMASTON and WASING

S4630 ALDWORTH

S4669 ASHAMPSTEAD

S4723  BASILDON

S4754 BEENHAM VALENCE

S4842  BRADFIELD

S4860 BRIMPTON ST PETER

S4888 BUCKLEBURY

S4897  BURGHFIELD

S5231  ENGLEFIELD

S5782  MIDGHAM

S5813  MORTIMER WEST END

S5961 PADWORTH

S5964 PANGBOURNE w TIDMARSH and SULHAM

S5986  PURLEY

S$6210 STANFORD DINGLEY

S6276  STRATFIELD MORTIMER

$6292  SULHAMSTEAD w UFTON NERVET

S6355  THEALE

$6592  'WOOLHAMPTON

S6670 BRADFIELD DEANERY
DEANERY UNDERALLOCATION

2025
Share

17,633
12,229
15,046
40,318
10,765
15,153

9,525
30,901
60,968
25,455
10,390

6,488
12,148
74,971
69,522
15,742
44,304
26,368
51,967
15,912

8,689
31,192

605,686

Contribution
Recd to date
£

13,181

9,141
11,285
30,138

8,047
13,827

7,120
23,099
45,574
19,028

7,767

6,488

9,081
56,041
51,968
15,742
22,152
19,710
38,975
11,894

420,256

Bal as at
30-Sep-25
£

4,452
3,088
3,761
10,180
2,718
1,326
2,405
7,802
15,394
6,427
2,623
0
3,067
18,930
17,554
0
22,152
6,658
12,992
4,018
8,689
31,192

185,430

% Recd
to date
%

74.8
74.8
75.0
74.8
74.8
91.3
74.8
74.8
74.8
74.8
74.8
100.0
74.8
74.8
74.8
100.0
50.0
74.8
75.0
74.8
0.0

69.4

DD
DD

DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

Bal from
2024
£

1,926
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35,170

Contribution to|
2024
£

1,926




Deanery Share Statement : 2025 allocation

MAIDENHEAD AND WINDSOR

A/C No

S4845 BRAY w BRAYWOOD

S4893  BURCHETTS GREEN

S5015  CLEWER ST ANDREW

S5055 COOKHAM

S5058 COOKHAM DEAN

S5080 COX GREEN

S5128 DEDWORTH

S5737  MAIDENHEAD ALL SAINTS

S5740 MAIDENHEAD SS ANDREW & MARY

S5743  MAIDENHEAD ST LUKE

S5746  FURZE PLATT

S5838  CENTRAL WINDSOR

S5904  OLD WINDSOR

S6134 SHOTTESBROOKE

S6418 WALTHAM ST LAWRENCE

S6520 WHITE WALTHAM

S6673  MAIDENHEAD DEANERY
DEANERY UNDERALLOCATION

2025
Share

72,697
79,619
45,333
115,680
63,168
49,034
67,476
72,804
121,268
65,328
73,293
94,783
56,664
12,166
30,477
43,216
10,160
0

1,073,166

Contribution
Recd to date
£

54,341
44,786
33,886
86,471
47,218
36,653
50,438
55,501
46,701
48,833
54,787
70,850
26,667

9,125
22,858
32,304

5,080

726,498

Bal as at
30-Sep-25
£

18,356
34,833
11,447
29,209
15,950
12,381
17,038
17,303
74,567
16,495
18,506
23,933
29,997

3,041

7,619
10,912

5,080

346,668

% Recd
to date
%

74.8
56.3
74.8
74.7
74.8
74.8
74.8
76.2
38.5
74.8
74.8
74.8
47.1
75.0
75.0
74.8
50.0

67.7

DD

DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD

DD
DD
DD

DD
DD
DD

Bal from  Contribution to

2024
£

29,478

O O o ooo

58,745

2,168

16,447

o O o

2024
£
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NEWBURY

A/C No

S4751 BEEDON

S4833 BOXFORD

S4848 BRIGHTWALTON w CATMORE
S4930 CHADDLEWORTH

S4983  CHIEVELEY w WINTERBOURNE & OARE
S5031 COLD ASH

S5046 COMBE ST SWITHUN
S5049 COMPTON

S5198  EAST GARSTON

S5204  EAST ILSLEY

S§5207 EASTBURY

S§5228 ENBORNE

S§5255 FARNBOROUGH

S5261 FAWLEY

S5298 YATTENDON & FRILSHAM
S5381  GREAT SHEFFORD

S5387 GREENHAM

S5415 HAMPSTEAD NORREYS
S5472  HERMITAGE

S5536 HUNGERFORD w DENFORD
S5554  INKPEN

S5602  KINTBURY w AVINGTON
S5614 LAMBOURN

S5641 LECKHAMPSTEAD BERKS
S5840 NEWBURY ST GEORGE
S5843  NEWBURY ST JOHN

S5847  NEWBURY ST NICOLAS
S5967 PEASEMORE

S6095 SHAW CUM DONNINGTON
S6192  SPEEN

S$6237  STOCKCROSS

S6346 THATCHAM

S6460 WELFORD w WICKHAM
S6474  WEST DOWNLAND BENEFICE
S6475  WEST ILSLEY

S6481  WEST WOODHAY

S6676  NEWBURY DEANERY

DEANERY UNDERALLOCATION

2025
Share

6,115
6,535
8,417
7,798
33,000
18,228
2,947
18,228
10,927
3,078
10,927
4,132
7,000
6,687
18,228
12,234
43,579
18,228
18,228
74,813
16,826
28,184
32,784
9,039
87,512
59,118
172,300
7,550
25,711
24,306
5,000
106,829
9,238
0
4,497
5,627
-4,120
0

919,730

Contribution
Recd to date

£

4,000
5,075
4,209
3,899
33,000
10,535
1,474
13,671
8,168
64
8,168
3,089
5,233
49
9,114
6,117
32,575
14,206
9,419
55,923
12,577
28,184
24,506
2,237
65,415
44,191
127,633
5,644
19,219
18,169
3,000
62,620
4,007
7,000
4,497
2,814
-4,120

655,579

Bal as at
30-Sep-25
£

2,115
1,460
4,208
3,899

0
7,693
1,473
4,557
2,759
3,014
2,759
1,043
1,768
6,638
9,114
6,117

11,004
4,022
8,809

18,890
4,249

-0
8,278
6,802

22,097

14,927

44,667
1,906
6,492
6,137
2,000

44,209
5,231

0

2,814
0

271,151

% Recd
to date
%

65.4
77.7
50.0
50.0
100.0
57.8
50.0
75.0
74.7
2.1
74.8
74.8
74.8
0.7
50.0
50.0
74.8
77.9
51.7
74.8
74.8
100.0
74.8
24.8
74.8
74.8
74.1
74.8
74.8
74.8
60.0
58.6
43.4

100.0

50.0
100.0

71.3

DD
DD
DD

DD

DD
DD
DD

DD
DD

DD
DD

DD
DD
DD
DD

DD
DD
DD

Bal from
2024
£
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32,407
3,402

o

Contribution to
2024
£




Deanery Share Statement : 2025 allocation

READING 2025 Contribution Bal as at % Recd Bal from  Contribution to
Share Recd to date  30-Sep-25 to date 2024 2024
A/C No £ £ £ % £ £
S4748  BEECH HILL 12,919 9,656 3,263 74.7 DD 0
S4928 CAVERSHAM THAMESIDE & MAPLEDURHAM 128,240 95,859 32,381 74.8 DD 0
S4931 CAVERSHAM ST ANDREW 62,329 46,591 15,738 74.8 DD 0
S4932 EMMER GREEN ST BARNABAS 66,302 49,561 16,741 74.8 DD 0
S5189  EARLEY ST NICOLAS 68,551 51,242 17,309 74.8 DD 0
S5192  EARLEY ST PETER 72,480 54,179 18,301 74.8 DD 0
S5193  EARLEY TRINITY 66,392 49,628 16,764 74.8 DD 0
S6011 READING ST MARK & ALL SAINTS 46,617 34,846 11,771 74.8 DD 0
S6014  READING CHRIST CHURCH 47,595 35,577 12,018 74.8 DD 0
S6017 READING GREYFRIARS 158,872 118,757 40,115 74.8 DD 0
S6020 READING HOLY TRINITY 5,591 5,591 0 100.0 0
S6021 READING GATEWAY 41,759 31,215 10,544 74.8 DD 0
S6026  READING ST GILES 52,286 39,084 13,202 74.8 DD 0
S6029 READING ST JOHN THE EVANGELIST 50,386 37,664 12,722 74.8 DD 0
S6032  READING ST LAURENCE 63,601 52,886 10,715 83.2 0
S6035 READING ST LUKE w ST BARTHOLOMEW 29,428 21,997 7,431 74.8 DD 0
S6041 READING ST MARY THE VIRGIN 25,901 19,361 6,540 74.8 DD 0
S6047 READING ST MATTHEW 49,102 37,965 11,137 77.3 0
S6113  SHINFIELD 44,516 16,256 28,260 36.5 0
S6198 SPENCERS WOOD & GRAZELEY 31,600 23,700 7,900 75.0 0
S6309 SWALLOWEFIELD 28,729 21,475 7,254 74.8 DD 0
S6364  TILEHURST ST CATHERINE 66,119 49,424 16,695 74.8 DD 0
S6367  TILEHURST ST GEORGE 13,219 9,881 3,338 74.8 DD 0
S6370  TILEHURST ST MARY MAGDALEN 28,086 20,994 7,092 74.8 DD 0
S6373  TILEHURST ST MICHAEL 68,369 51,106 17,263 74.8 DD 0
S6586 SOUTHLAKE ST JAMES 68,601 51,279 17,322 74.8 DD 0
S6587 WOODLEY ST JOHN 68,551 51,242 17,309 74.8 DD 0
S6584 WOODLEY EMMANUEL 63,834 47,716 16,118 74.8 DD 0
S6679 READING DEANERY -56,598 2,207 -58,805 0.0 0
DEANERY UNDERALLOCATION 0
1,473,377 1,136,939 336,438 77.2




Deanery Share Statement : 2025 allocation

SONNING

A/C No

S4654  ARBORFIELD w BARKHAM BENEFICE
S5095 CROWTHORNE

S5276  FINCHAMPSTEAD & CALIFORNIA
S5542  HURST

S5914 OWLSMOOR

S6064 RUSCOMBE & TWYFORD

S6078 SANDHURST

S6155 SONNING

S6436 WARGRAVE

S6545  WINNERSH

S6556 WOKINGHAM ALL SAINTS

S6559 WOKINGHAM ST PAUL

S6562 WOKINGHAM ST SEBASTIAN

S6597 WOOSEHILL CONVENTIONAL DISTRICT
S6682 SONNING DEANERY

DEANERY UNDERALLOCATION

2025
Share
£

120,417
84,512
170,145
20,162
56,403
73,527
77,446
98,085
93,214
17,056
144,362
91,536
81,434
3,440
-12,673
0

1,119,066

Contribution
Recd to date
£

65,160
63,173
127,183
6,336
31,230
54,961
57,891
73,319
69,678
12,749
107,911
68,423
60,872
2,288

0

801,174

Bal as at
30-Sep-25
£

55,257
21,339
42,962
13,826
25,173
18,566
19,555
24,766
23,536
4,307
36,451
23,113
20,562
1,152
-12,673

317,892

% Recd
to date
%

54.1
74.8
74.8
314
55.4
74.8
74.8
74.8
74.8
74.8
74.8
74.8
74.8
66.5

0.0

71.6

DD
DD

DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD

DD

Bal from  Contribution to

2024
£

31,842
0

0
5,551
22,698
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